Fee Structure

Under 3’s Over 3’s Session (half day)

£89.00 per day £87.00 per day £50 per session

Opening times: 7:30am -6:30pm
Session times: 7:30am — 1:00pm / 1:00pm — 6:30pm
All fees are calculated based on 51 weeks, rather than 52 weeks.

Full time (5 days) fees are under 3’s and 3 year olds not yet receiving the government funding are discounted by 5%.

Days Under 3’s Over 3’s Sessions All ages
(half days)
5 Days £1,796.69 £1,756.31 5 Sessions £1,062.50
4 Days £1,513.00 £1,479.00 4 Sessions £850.00
3 Days £1,134.75 £1,109.25 3 Sessions £637.50
2 Days £756.50 £739.50 2 Sessions £425.00
1 Day £378.25 £369.75 1 Sessions £212.50

Minimum attendance is 2 full days or 3 sessions.
10% sibling discount, applicable to the oldest child’s fees.
Please speak with management if your child is entitled to the government funding.

All fees include, nappies, wipes, snacks & meals.
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